
OPENING HOURS: 7:00 A.M. TO MIDNIGHT DAILY

MENU
SKY BAR

BEER | COCKTAIL | WINE | SPIRITS | SNACKS

18-24 Nha Chung St., Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi Old Quarter



Head Bartender





All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

"YOUR UNIQUE TASTE DESERVES A TAILOR-MADE EXPERIENCE"

Gin Infused Lotus Tea, Lillet Blanc,
"Diễn" Pomelo Juice, Homemade Lotus
Pomelo Jam, Pink Pomelo Syrup

Ketel One, Dolin Blanc, "Sấu", Lime,
Saline Solution, Fever Tree Soda

Hennessy V.S.O.P, Apricot Oleo Saccharum, Lillet
Blanc, Sour Mix, Saline Solution, Ô Mai Salt

Wild Turkey 8, Fat-Washed Truffle Oil, Mulberry
Cordial, Heering Cherry Liqueur, Verjuice

Sampan Rhum, Sugarcane, Wild Honey,
Kumquat Juice

Vietnamese Rum, Fat-Washed Cacao Butter,
"Tràng Tiền" Milk Punch, Coconut Water,
Cream, Homemade Cacao Foam
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All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

Altos Plata, Cointreau, Agave, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry, Basil Leaves, Sugar, Lime

Ketel One, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime

Havana 3, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream, Sugar

Black Label, Ginger, Honey, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry, Cherry Brandy,
Cointreau, D.O.M, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Lime, Angostura Bitters

Tanqueray London Dry, Campari, Dolin Rouge

Havana 3, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda

Tanqueray London Dry, Dolin Blanc,
Raspberry, Egg White, Lime

Wild Turkey 8, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters,
Brown Syrup



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

Tanqueray London Dry Or Ketel One (Optional),
Dolin Dry, Olive

Tanqueray London Dry, Violet Liqueur,
Maraschino, Lemon

Tanqueray No.10, Orange Blossom Water,
Egg White, Lemon, Cream, Sugar, Soda

Amaretto, Whisky, Egg White, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry, Cointreau,
Grenadine, Egg White, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry, Maraschino,
Green Chartreuse, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry, Prosecco, Lime, Sugar

Ketel One, Kahlúa, Espresso, Sugar

Wild Turkey 8, Brown Sugar, Lime, Egg White

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Havana 3, Captain Morgan Dark, 
Cointreau, Orgeat, Lime



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

180 000

Pineapple, Coconut Cream,
Pandan Syrup, Rich's Cream

Pineapple, Apple, Kiwi, Mint

Jasmine Tea, Lotus Syrup, Vanilla Syrup,
Lotus Seed, Mint

Dragon Fruit, Mango Chunky, Hibiscus Tea
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All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

AS REQUIRED

AS REQUIRED
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All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 
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All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

Glass Bottle
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All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 
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285,000Caesar Salad
Salad Hoàng Đế Với Ức Gà Nướng

285,000Arugula Salad
Salad Rau Arugula Với Phô Mai Parmesan, Iberico 

285,000Seaweed Salad
Salad Rong Biển Với Xà Lách Iceberg, Trứng Cá Chuồn

290,000Chef ’s Salad
Salad Bếp Trưởng

SAD



325,000Nha Trang Lobster Bisque
Súp Tôm Hùm Nha Trang 

215,000Cheese Grilled Onion Soup
Súp Hành Kiểu Pháp Với Bánh Mì Phô Mai Gruyère

215,000Asparagus Crab Soup
Súp Cua Măng Tây

325,000Pumpkin Soup With Hokkaido Sea Scallops
Súp Bí Đỏ Với Sò Điệp Hokkaido

SOUP



525,000Pan-Seared Foie Gras
Gan Vịt Pháp Áp Chảo

710,000Pan-Seared Nha Trang Lobster
With Passion Sauce
Tôm Hùm Nha Trang Sốt Chanh Leo

APPETIZER



645,000

Pan-Seared Hokkaido Scallop
Sò Điệp Hokkaido Áp Chảo

345,000

Jamon Iberico &
Cantaloupe Rolls

Jamon Iberico Cuốn Dưa Lưới

APPETIZER



525,000Bolognese Sauce With Grilled Black Angus
Tenderloin Spaghetti
Mì Ý Sốt Bò Băm Phục Vụ Kèm Bít Tết MB4 Nướng Than Củi

525,000BBQ Pork Ribs
Sườn Nướng BBQ (American)

825,000Tasmanian Grilled Lamb Rack With Chef's Sauce
Sườn Cừu Nướng Sốt Bếp Trưởng

825,000Grilled Salmon With Tamarind Sauce
Cá Hồi Na Uy Nướng Sốt Me

865,000Grilled Black Angus Striploin MB5
Nạc Lưng Bò Úc MB5 Nướng Sốt Tiêu Xanh

925,000Grilled Black Angus Tenderloin MB4+
Thăn Nội Bò Úc MB4+ Nướng Sốt Nấm Tru�le

925,000Grilled Black Angus Ribeyes MB4+
Thăn Ngoại Bò Úc MB4+ Nướng Sốt Tiêu Xanh 

WESTERN CUISINE



825,000

Roasted Iberico Pork Pluma
Thăn Lưng Iberico (Pluma) Sốt Mù Tạt

WESTERN
CUISINE



Pesto Sauce With Nha Trang
Lobster Pan-Seared Spaghetti

840,000

Mì Ý Sốt Pesto Phục Vụ Kèm

Tôm Hùm Nha Trang Áp Chảo

WESTERN
CUISINE



715,000

Gà Pháp Thả Vườn (Ức Gà Vàng)

Nướng Sốt Nấm Tru�le

Grilled Free-Range
French Chicken

WESTERN
CUISINE



210,000Fresh Paper Rolls With Pork
Bánh Tráng Cuốn Thịt Heo

235,000Beef ‘’Pho‘’ In A Hot Stone Bowl
Phở Bò Bát Đá

270,000Hanoi’s Kebab Rice Noodle
Bún Chả Phố Cổ Hà Thành

210,000Street’s Sizzling Cakes
Bánh Xèo Đường Phố Việt Nam

210,000Traditional Fried Spring Rolls
Nem Rán Truyền Thống

VIETNAMESE
CUISINE



410,000

Stir-Fried Chicken
With ‘’KungPao’’ Style
Gà xào Kung Bảo

VIETNAMESE
CUISINE



205,000

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice
With Dried Lotus Seeds

Cơm Chiên Hạt Sen

205,000

Crispy Fried Mushrooms
With Golden Sauce
Nấm Chiên Sốt Hoàng Kim

VEGETARIAN



235,000Veggie Lasagna
Lasagna Rau Củ

205,000Yellow Lentil Curry 
Đậu Lentil Nấu Cà Ri Kiểu Ấn (Kèm Cơm Hoặc Bánh Mỳ)

205,000Fried Mushroom Spring Rolls
Nem Nấm

235,000Asparagus Risotto With
Walnut, Carbonara Sauce
Risotto Với Măng Tây, Hạt Óc Chó, Sốt Carbonara

VEGETARIAN



210,000Seasonal Fresh Fruit
Hoa quả tươi theo mùa

220,000Cheesecake
Bánh Kem Pho Mai

210,000Daily Selection of Mousse
Bánh Mousse Theo Ngày

220,000Chocolate Cake With Salted Caramel
Bánh Chocolate Tan Chảy Với Kem Caramen Mặn

DESSERT



65,000Cinnamon & Lemongrass Tea
Trà Quế Sả

65,000Apple & Cinnamon Tea
Trà Táo Quế

49,000Traditional Tea

69,000Black Tea

TEA

59,000
Cà Phê Việt Nam (Đen/ Sữa)

69,000
Cà Phê Bạc Sỉu

89,000
Cà Phê Trứng

79,000Espresso

79,000

 89,000

 89,000

 89,000Cappucino 

 89,000

COFFEE



79,000Mango Smoothie
Sinh Tố Xoài

79,000Banana Smoothie
Sinh Tố Chuối

SMOOTHIE

59,000Lime Juice
Nước Chanh Tươi

69,000Watermelon Juice
Nước Dưa Hấu

69,000Passion Fruit Juice
Nước Chanh Leo

79,000Orange Juice
Nước Cam

FRESH FRUIT JUICE



89,000Hanoi

89,0001664 Blanc

BEER

45,000Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

49,000Soda, Tonic

49,000La Vie Natural Mineral Water

75,000Perrier

SOFT DRINK



No. 18-20-22-24 Nha Chung Str.,
Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam

Tel: +84 24 3275 0000


